
Erica Knell Memorial
Utah Olympic Patrk

Jan 5, 2017 (Thu) (U1649) (U1651)

Head Judge: GANDOLFO,John 
Chief of Comp: HOLLAND,Sharlee 
T.D.: HASLOCK,Chris 
Chief of Scoring: SCHWENKER-PUNNETT,Ian 
Judge 1(T&A): GANDOLFO,John 
Judge 2(T&A): LANE,Hailie 
Judge 3(Land): DOYLE,Mike 

Course: Freestyle Hill
Inrun Length: 65 m
Inrun Pitch: 24 deg
Landing Len: 25 m
Landing Pitch: 38 deg
Table Len: 25 m
Table Pitch: 0 deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Jan 24, 2017 (Tue)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:48 pm
Utah Olympic Patrk       Erica Knell Memorial                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1 587 TANNER,Tasia      F15 Uop 8.9 8.9 8.7 26.50       bT 2.000  53.00
8.7 8.3 8.5 25.50       bL 2.050  52.27   105.27

2  86 BENNETT,Madelyn   FVt Uop 9.7 9.3 9.4 28.40       bT 2.000  56.80
7.7 7.6 7.9 23.20       bL 2.050  47.56   104.36

3 260 MACUGA,Alli       F15 Tea 9.0 8.8 8.5 26.30       DD 1.740  45.76
7.4 7.7 7.9 23.00       SS 1.700  39.10    84.86

4 307 EATCHEL,Madeline  F15 Uop 5.9 5.3 5.3 16.50        S 1.600  26.40
7.9 7.5 7.6 23.00       SS 1.700  39.10    65.50

1 551 KANZLER,James     M15 Tea 8.5 8.4 8.2 25.10      7og 2.390  59.98
8.1 8.4 8.1 24.60       bL 2.050  50.43   110.41

2 486 CUMMINS,Kyle      M15 Uop 8.1 7.9 8.0 24.00      3og 2.110  50.64
8.2 8.5 8.2 24.90       bP 2.000  49.80   100.44

3  33 JUHLIN,Paxton     M17 Uop 7.0 7.3 7.1 21.40     -5og 2.350  50.29
6.6 6.7 7.1 20.40      7og 2.390  48.75    99.04

4  97 SCHNEIDER,Dylan   M15 Tea 8.5 8.2 7.9 24.60       7o 2.260  55.59
7.0 7.1 7.1 21.20       bP 2.000  42.40    97.99

5  70 TOWNSHEND,Henry   M11 Tea 7.6 7.4 7.7 22.70       3g 1.910  43.35
9.6 9.1 9.3 28.00       3g 1.910  53.48    96.83

6  42 NICKEL,Benjamin   M15 Oly 7.7 7.9 8.3 23.90       bP 2.000  47.80
7.5 7.9 7.5 22.90      3og 2.110  48.31    96.11

7  88 HILTON,Shane      M15 Uop 7.1 7.1 6.9 21.10       bP 2.000  42.20
7.6 8.0 7.4 23.00       7o 2.260  51.98    94.18

8  44 EVANS,Jack        M15 Uop 7.2 7.4 6.8 21.40       bP 2.000  42.80
8.2 8.3 8.3 24.80       3o 1.980  49.10    91.90

9 166 ELDRIDGE,Joseph   M13 Tea 7.4 7.5 6.8 21.70       bT 2.000  43.40
7.8 7.5 7.7 23.00       DT 1.720  39.56    82.96

10  83 HUGHES,Owen       M11 Uop 7.0 7.2 7.3 21.50       3g 1.910  41.06
6.7 6.7 6.6 20.00      1K1 1.900  38.00    79.06

11 305 EATCHEL,Max       M15 Uop 7.8 7.5 7.4 22.70       bP 2.000  45.40
5.6 5.2 5.1 15.90       3g 1.910  30.36    75.76

12 579 HARPER,Jack       M13 Tea 2.5 2.5 2.3  7.30       3o 1.980  14.45
8.1 8.0 7.9 24.00      3og 2.110  50.64    65.09

13  48 MCENEANY,Finnean  M15 Uop 5.2 5.4 6.1 16.70       bT 2.000  33.40
6.5 6.6 6.5 19.60        S 1.600  31.36    64.76

14 533 RAICH,Peter       M17 Han                                     dns
dns dns dns   dns                   dns      dns

14  52 RODGERS,Nate      M15 Tea                                     dns
dns      dns

14  55 PODMILSAK,Troy    M13 Tea                                     dns
dns      dns
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